
AL-JOUF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL  

CALENDAR FOR THE NEW ACADEMIC YEAR- 2019-20 
 

ACTIVITIES OF THE YEAR DAY 
GREGORIAN 

DATE 

ISLAMIC 

CALENDER 

New Academic Year Starts  Sunday  01/09/2019 02/01/1441 

National Day Holiday Monday  23/09/2019 24/01/1441 

Art and Craft Competition Thursday  26/09/2019 27/01/1441 

1st Mid-Term Exams Start Sunday  13/10/2019 14/02/1441 

1st Mid-Term Exams Ends Thursday 24/10/2019 26/02/1441 

Result Declaration 1st Mid-Term Thursday  31/10/2019 03/03/1441 

Sports Week Start  Sunday  03/11/2019  06/03/1441 

Sports Week Ends Thursday 07/11/2019 10/03/1441 

Drawing Competition Thursday 14/11/2019 17/03/1441 

Social Studies (QUIZ) Competition Thursday 21/11/2019 23/03/1441 

Inter House Debate Competition Thursday 05/12/2019 07/04/1441 

First Semester Exams Start  Sunday  22/12/2019 25/04/1441 

First Semester Exams Ends Thursday  02/01/2020 07/05/1441 

First Semester Vacations Starts Sunday  05/01/2020 10/05/1441 

Beginning of Second Term  Sunday 19/01/2020 24/05/1441 

Result Declaration 1st Semester Thursday 23/01/2020 27/05/1441 

Science Exhibition /MTM Thursday 30/01/2020 04/06/1441 

Spelling Bee Thursday 06/02/2020 11/06/1441 

Qira’ah Competition Thursday 13/02/2020 18/06/1441 

2nd Mid-Term Exams Start Sunday  23/02/2020 28/06/1441 

2nd Mid-Term Exams Ends Thursday 05/03/2020 12/07/1441 

Result Declaration 2nd Mid-Term Sunday  12/03/2020 17/07/1441 

Essay Writing Competition Thursday 19/03/2020 24/07/1441 

Speech Fest Thursday 26/03/2020 1/08/1441 

Fruit and Play Day Thursday 02/04/2020 08/08/1441 

Final Semester Exams Start  Tuesday 05/05/2020 12/09/1441 

Eidul-Fitr Vacation Starts  Thursday  07/05/2020 14/09/1441 

Returning to School After Eidul-Fitr  Sunday  31/05/2020 08/10/1441 

Final Semester Exams Continued...  Tuesday  02/06/2020 10/10/1441 

Final Semester Exams Ends Wednesday 10/06/2020 18/10/1441 

Result Declaration Final Semester  Thursday 11/06/2020 19/10/1441 

Summer Vacations Start  Thursday 11/06/2020 19/10/1441 

Next Academic Year Starts  Sunday  30/08/2020 11/01/1442 

 


